


Animation Diploma
Applied Bachelor of Arts:
Community Research and

Evaluation

Associate of Arts

Associate of Arts Bridge into BBA

Communications, Culture and
Journalism Diploma

Criminal & Social Justice Diploma

Environmental Studies Diploma

International Development
Diploma - Governance

International Development
Diploma - Management

Writing & Publishing Diploma

Advanced Communication
Certificate

SCIENCE

Associate of Science

Honours Bachelor of Science -
Oenology and Viticulture (Brock
Transfer program)

Bachelor of Computer Information
Systems

Common First Year Engineering
Certificate

Computer Information Systems
Diploma

Kelowna

Vernon

Entire 2-year
Program

Year 1 (of 4)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Entire Program

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Year 1 (of 2)

Tuition

26,790.44

3,910.68

3,981.96

3,839.40

3,839.40

3,910.68

3,839.40

4,531.95

4,393.44

2,303.64

Tuition

4,409.64

4,409.64

4,754.07

$115.00 Health
$124.00 Health

Ancillary Fees -

College

831.92

415.96

415.96

See BUSINESS

415.96

415.96

415.96

415.96

415.96

415.96

207.98

Ancillary Fees -
College

415.96

415.96

415.96

Ancillary
Fees -
Student
Assn.
337.72
168.86

168.86

168.86

168.86

168.86

168.86

168.86

168.86

168.86

Ancillary

Fees -

Student

Assn.

168.86

168.86

168.86

See ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIES

4,754.07

415.96

168.86

$135.00 Dental
$140.00 Dental

Total
Tuition &
Fees

Health &
Dental

500.00 28,460.08
250.00 4,745.50
250.00 4,816.78
250.00 4,674.22
250.00 4,674.22
250.00 4,745.50
250.00 4,674.22
250.00 5,366.77
250.00 5,228.26
250.00 2,930.48

Total
Tuition &
Fees

Health &
Dental

250.00 5,244.46
250.00 5,244.46
250.00 5,588.89
250.00 5,588.89



Kinesiology Diploma Year 1 (of 2) 4,267.08 415.96 168.86 250.00 5,101.90

Kinesiology Diploma Pathway to
the BBA







Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in
Marketing or Human Resources
Management

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in
Human Resources Management

Post-Diploma Certificate in
Business Administration

Kinesiology Pathway to the BBA

Associate of Arts Bridge into BBA

Technology and CIS Bridge into
BBA

FOOD, WINE AND

TOURISM

Culinary Arts Certificate

Entire Program (2
years)

Entire Program

All 18 credits (6
courses)

Year 1 (of 3)

Year 1 (of 3)

Year 1 (of 3)

50 weeks incl. co-op

10,449.00 831.92 337.72 500.00 12,118.64
4,702.05 831.92 337.72 500.00 6,371.69
3,134.70 415.96 168.86 250.00 3,969.52
5,224.50 415.96 168.86 250.00 6,059.32
5,224.50 415.96 168.86 250.00 6,059.32
5,224.50 415.96 168.86 250.00 6,059.32

Ancillary
Fees -
Student
Assn.

Total
Tuition &
Fees

Health &
Dental

Ancillary Fees -

Tuition College

5,497.36 925.61 192.00 250.00 6,864.97




Medical Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant Certificate
(Kelowna, Penticton, Salmon Arm)

Office Assistant Certificate
(Vernon)

Virtual Assistant Certificate

TRADES DIPLOMAS

Automotive Service Technology
Diploma

Collision Repair Technician
Diploma

Culinary Management Diploma

TRADES FOUNDATION

Aircraft Maintenance Engineer
S-License

Automotive Collision Repair/
Painting and Refinishing
Technician

Automotive Service Technician
Foundation

Carpenter Joiner

Carpenter Foundation (Kelowna,
Penticton, S.Arm, Revelstoke)

Carpenter Foundation (Vernon)

Culinary Arts Certificate

Entire Program
(Distance)

17 weeks

17 weeks

Entire Program

2,691.84

2,063.46

2,063.46

4,442.51

214.35

222.23

222.23

376.68

N/A*

154.97

105.91

170.846

N/A*

250.00

264.00

250.00

Ancillary Fees -

Tuition College

Ancillary
Fees -
Student

Health &
Dental

Entire 2-year
Program

Entire 2-year
Program

Entire Program incl.
co-op, excl. Wine 21

37 weeks

36 weeks

33 weeks

30 weeks

30 weeks

30 weeks

50 weeks incl. co-op

11,824.20

11,824.20

9,676.96

Tuition

7,180.22

4,546.08

4,167.24

3,788.40

3,788.40

3,788.40

5,497.36

1366.34

1366.34

1274.95

Ancillary Fees -
College

821.98

802.15

742.66

683.17

444.17

444.17

925.61

288

288

361.68

172.80

158.40

144.00

144.00

186.90

192

500.00

500.00

750.00

Health &

Dental

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

264.00

250.00

2,906.19

2,690.66

2,655.60

5,240.03

Total
Tuition &
Fees

13,978.54

13,978.54

12,063.59

Total
Tuition &
Fees

8,429.80

5,771.03

5,318.30

4,865.57

4,626.57

4,683.47

6,864.97



Plumbing and Piping Trades
(Vernon)

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning
Mechanic

Welder Foundation (Kelowna,
Penticton, Salmon Arm)

Welding B

Welding A

APPRENTICESHIP

LEVELS

Automotive Body and Collision
Technican Harmonized

Automotive Body and Collision
Technican Harmonized

Automotive Glass Technican

25 weeks

25 weeks

28 weeks

16 weeks

8 weeks

Level (weeks)

Level 1 (7 weeks)

Level 2 - 4 (6 weeks)

Level 1 (3 weeks)

3,157.00

3,157.00

3,535.84

2,020.48

1,010.24

Tuition

883.96

757.68

378.84

584.02

584.02

643.51

360.55

201.91

Ancillary Fees -
College

98.43

86.64

43.32

155.75

120.00

134.40

76.80

38.40

Ancillary

Fees -

Student

Assn.

33.60

28.80

14.40

264.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

N/A

Health &

Dental

N/A

N/A

N/A

4,160.77

4,111.02

4,563.75

2,707.83

1,250.55

Total
Tuition &
Fees

1,015.99

873.12

436.56



Level 2 and 4 (8

Plumber Harmonized (Kelowna) weeks)

Level 2 and 4 (8

Plumber Harmonized (Vernon) weeks)

Level 1 to 3 each (6

Professional Cook
weeks)

Recreational Vehicle Service Level 1 to 3 each (8
Technician weeks)

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Mechanic Harmonized Level 1 (6 weeks)

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Mechanic Harmonized S ([ T=E )

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Mechanic Harmonized Level 3 (10 weeks)

Refrigeration and Air Conditioning

Mechanic Level 4 (10 weeks)

Sheet Metal Worker Harmonized  Level 1 to 4 (8 weeks)

Truck and Transport Mechanic Level 4 (4 weeks)

Level 1 and 2 each (8

Welder Harmonized
weeks)

Welder Harmonized Level 3 (10 weeks)

TRADES

UPGRADING/TESTING

1,010.24

1,010.24

757.68

1,010.24

757.68

883.96

1,262.80

1,262.80

1,010.24

505.12

1,010.24

1,262.80

106.31

106.31

86.64

106.31

86.64

98.43

122.07

122.07

106.31

57.76

106.31

122.07

38.40

49.84

28.80

38.40

28.80

33.60

48.00

48.00

38.40

19.20

38.40

48.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

1,154.95

1,166.39

873.12

1,154.95

873.12

1,015.99

1,432.87

1,432.87

1,154.95

582.08

1,154.95

1,432.87

Challenge Test

Class A Pressure Welder



P.W.P. Test Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434

Job Test for Employers Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
CWB Per Plate Cost Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
Upgrading Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434

CONTINUING STUDIES Total Hours Total Tuition

Advanced GIS 500 8,442

Audio Engineering and Music

Production 730 10,165
Autism Spectrum 81 2,080
AutoCAD Skills 160 3,594
Basic Accounting 66 675
Bookkeeping 123 1,585
Building Service Worker 72 1,412
252:::a(3:fice Administrative 120 1,708
Education Assistant 417 4,516
Esthetics and Nail Technology 1,100 11,366
Esthetics and Spa Therapy 280 3,345
Floral Design 150 2,212
Ga;troenterology Nursing 810 6,730
(Distance)

Graphic Design Essentials 120 1,624

Microcredentials

CONTINUING STUDIES Total Hours Total Tuition

Indigenous Community Support

Worker 375 6,060



Interior Decorating 162 1,876

IT User Support Microcredential 150 1,821

Landscape Horticulture 120 1,390

Learner Centred Instructor 60 1,129 Additional Fees for Distance course materials
LPN Orthopaedic 635 8,086

Medical Device Reprocessing 814 5,473

Medical Office Assistant 254 3,925

Nail Technician 270 3,395

Nursing Unit Assistant 424 5,841

Occupational Health & Safety 272 6,888

PeriAnesthesia Nursing 421 7,959

Project Management 105 4,870

Residential Insulation TBA TBA

Spa Operations and Management 80 1,495

Spa Practitioner Foundations 260 3,255

Teaching English as a Second 140 2.867

Language

Viticulture 307 3,598

Wine Sales 147 1,877 plus ~ $120 for materials and GST

Winery Assistant 308 4,586



