Kelowna	\$115.00 Health	\$135.00 Dental
Vernon	\$124.00 Health	\$140.00 Dental

ARTS	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Animation Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	26,790.44	831.92	337.72	500.00	28,460.08
Applied Bachelor of Arts: Community Research and Evaluation	Year 1 (of 4)	3,910.68	415.96	168.86	250.00	4,745.50
Associate of Arts	Year 1 (of 2)	3,981.96	415.96	168.86	250.00	4,816.78
Associate of Arts Bridge into BBA			See BUSINESS			
Communications, Culture and Journalism Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	3,839.40	415.96	168.86	250.00	4,674.22
Criminal & Social Justice Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	3,839.40	415.96	168.86	250.00	4,674.22
Environmental Studies Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	3,910.68	415.96	168.86	250.00	4,745.50
International Development Diploma - Governance	Year 1 (of 2)	3,839.40	415.96	168.86	250.00	4,674.22
International Development Diploma - Management	Year 1 (of 2)	4,531.95	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,366.77
Writing & Publishing Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	4,393.44	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,228.26
Advanced Communication Certificate	Entire Program	2,303.64	207.98	168.86	250.00	2,930.48

SCIENCE	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Associate of Science	Year 1 (of 2)	4,409.64	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,244.46
Honours Bachelor of Science - Oenology and Viticulture (Brock Transfer program)	Year 1 (of 2)	4,409.64	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,244.46
Bachelor of Computer Information Systems	Year 1 (of 2)	4,754.07	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,588.89
Common First Year Engineering Certificate		See EN	GINEERING TECHN	IOLOGIES		
Computer Information Systems Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	4,754.07	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,588.89

Kinesiology Diploma	Year 1 (of 2)	4,267.08	415.96	168.86	250.00	5,101.90
Kinesiology Diploma Pathway to the BBA						

Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Marketing or Human Resources Management	Entire Program (2 years)	10,449.00	831.92	337.72	500.00	12,118.64
Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Human Resources Management	Entire Program	4,702.05	831.92	337.72	500.00	6,371.69
Post-Diploma Certificate in Business Administration	All 18 credits (6 courses)	3,134.70	415.96	168.86	250.00	3,969.52
Kinesiology Pathway to the BBA	Year 1 (of 3)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Associate of Arts Bridge into BBA	Year 1 (of 3)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32
Technology and CIS Bridge into BBA	Year 1 (of 3)	5,224.50	415.96	168.86	250.00	6,059.32

FOOD, WINE AND TOURISM	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Culinary Arts Certificate	50 weeks incl. co-op	5,497.36	925.61	192.00	250.00	6,864.97
Culinary Management Diploma	Entire Program incl. co-op, excl. Wine 21	9,676.96	1274.95	361.68	750.00	

Medical Administrative Assistant	Entire Program (Distance)	2,691.84	214.35	N/A*	N/A*	2,906.19
Office Assistant Certificate (Kelowna, Penticton, Salmon Arm)	17 weeks	2,063.46	222.23	154.97	250.00	2,690.66
Office Assistant Certificate (Vernon)	17 weeks	2,063.46	222.23	105.91	264.00	2,655.60
Virtual Assistant Certificate	Entire Program	4,442.51	376.68	170.846	250.00	5,240.03

TRADES DIPLOMAS	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Ancillary Fees - Student	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Automotive Service Technology Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	11,824.20	1366.34	288	500.00	13,978.54
Collision Repair Technician Diploma	Entire 2-year Program	11,824.20	1366.34	288	500.00	13,978.54
Culinary Management Diploma	Entire Program incl. co-op, excl. Wine 21	9,676.96	1274.95	361.68	750.00	12,063.59

TRADES FOUNDATION	Length	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Fees - Student	Health & Dental	Total Tuition & Fees
Aircraft Maintenance Engineer S-License	37 weeks	7,180.22	821.98	177.60	250.00	8,429.80
Automotive Collision Repair/ Painting and Refinishing Technician	36 weeks	4,546.08	802.15	172.80	250.00	5,771.03
Automotive Service Technician Foundation	33 weeks	4,167.24	742.66	158.40	250.00	5,318.30
Carpenter Joiner	30 weeks	3,788.40	683.17	144.00	250.00	4,865.57
Carpenter Foundation (Kelowna, Penticton, S.Arm, Revelstoke)	30 weeks	3,788.40	444.17	144.00	250.00	4,626.57
Carpenter Foundation (Vernon)	30 weeks	3,788.40	444.17	186.90	264.00	4,683.47
Culinary Arts Certificate	50 weeks incl. co-op	5,497.36	925.61	192	250.00	6,864.97

Plumbing and Piping Trades (Vernon)	25 weeks	3,157.00	584.02	155.75	264.00	4,160.77
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic	25 weeks	3,157.00	584.02	120.00	250.00	4,111.02
Welder Foundation (Kelowna, Penticton, Salmon Arm)	28 weeks	3,535.84	643.51	134.40	250.00	4,563.75
Welding B	16 weeks	2,020.48	360.55	76.80	250.00	2,707.83
Welding A	8 weeks	1,010.24	201.91	38.40	N/A	1,250.55
				Ancillary		Total
APPRENTICESHIP LEVELS	Level (weeks)	Tuition	Ancillary Fees - College	Fees - Student Assn.	Health & Dental	Tuition & Fees
	Level (weeks) Level 1 (7 weeks)	Tuition 883.96		Student		Tuition &
LEVELS Automotive Body and Collision			College	Student Assn.	Dental	Tuition & Fees
Automotive Body and Collision Technican Harmonized Automotive Body and Collision	Level 1 (7 weeks)	883.96	College 98.43	Student Assn. 33.60	Dental N/A	Tuition & Fees

Plumber Harmonized (Kelowna)	Level 2 and 4 (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Plumber Harmonized (Vernon)	Level 2 and 4 (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	49.84	N/A	1,166.39
Professional Cook	Level 1 to 3 each (6 weeks)	757.68	86.64	28.80	N/A	873.12
Recreational Vehicle Service Technician	Level 1 to 3 each (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic Harmonized	Level 1 (6 weeks)	757.68	86.64	28.80	N/A	873.12
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic Harmonized	Level 2 (7 weeks)	883.96	98.43	33.60	N/A	1,015.99
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic Harmonized	Level 3 (10 weeks)	1,262.80	122.07	48.00	N/A	1,432.87
Refrigeration and Air Conditioning Mechanic	Level 4 (10 weeks)	1,262.80	122.07	48.00	N/A	1,432.87
Sheet Metal Worker Harmonized	Level 1 to 4 (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Truck and Transport Mechanic	Level 4 (4 weeks)	505.12	57.76	19.20	N/A	582.08
Welder Harmonized	Level 1 and 2 each (8 weeks)	1,010.24	106.31	38.40	N/A	1,154.95
Welder Harmonized	Level 3 (10 weeks)	1,262.80	122.07	48.00	N/A	1,432.87

TRADES UPGRADING/TESTING

Challenge Test

Class A Pressure Welder

P.W.P. Test	Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
Job Test for Employers	Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
CWB Per Plate Cost	Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434
Upgrading	Please contact the Welding department at (250) 762-5445 ext. 4434

CONTINUING STUDIES	Total Hours	Total Tuition	
Advanced GIS	500	8,442	
Audio Engineering and Music Production	730	10,165	
Autism Spectrum	81	2,080	
AutoCAD Skills	160	3,594	
Basic Accounting	66	675	
Bookkeeping	123	1,585	
Building Service Worker	72	1,412	
Dental Office Administrative Assistant	120	1,708	
Education Assistant	417	4,516	
Esthetics and Nail Technology	1,100	11,366	
Esthetics and Spa Therapy	280	3,345	
Floral Design	150	2,212	
Gastroenterology Nursing (Distance)	810	6,730	
Graphic Design Essentials Microcredentials	120	1,624	
CONTINUING STUDIES	Total Hours	Total Tuition	

CONTINUING STUDIES	Total Hours	Total Tuition	
Indigenous Community Support Worker	375	6,060	

Interior Decorating	162	1,876	
IT User Support Microcredential	150	1,821	
Landscape Horticulture	120	1,390	
Learner Centred Instructor	60	1,129	Additional Fees for Distance course materials
LPN Orthopaedic	635	8,086	
Medical Device Reprocessing	814	5,473	
Medical Office Assistant	254	3,925	
Nail Technician	270	3,395	
Nursing Unit Assistant	424	5,841	
Occupational Health & Safety	272	6,888	
PeriAnesthesia Nursing	421	7,959	
Project Management	105	4,870	
Residential Insulation	TBA	ТВА	
Spa Operations and Management	80	1,495	
Spa Practitioner Foundations	260	3,255	
Teaching English as a Second Language	140	2,867	
Viticulture	307	3,598	
Wine Sales	147	1,877	plus ~ \$120 for materials and GST
Winery Assistant	308	4,586	